

## Application Form Ordinary/Corporate/Family Golf Membership

## A. Personal Particulars (For Individual / Family Term Membership)

NRIC / Passport N:	Date of	Date of Birth:	
Sex: Nationa	lity: Married / Single		
Company:	Des	Designation:	
Mailing Address:		Postal Code:	
Tel No/ (Home):	Mobile:	Email:	
B. Spouse Particulars (For Fa	mily Term Category)		
Full Name:	NRIC / Passport No:		
Date of Birth:	Nationality:		
Company:	Designation:		
Tel No:	Mobile: Fax No		
C. Company Particulars (For G	Corporate Term Membership)		
Name:			
Nature of Business:			
		Postal Code:	
Address:			
Address:	Fax No	Postal Code:	
Address: Tel No D. Children (Under 18 years of Name	Fax No <sup>•</sup> age) Sex	Postal Code:	
Address: Tel No D. Children (Under 18 years of Name 1	Fax No <sup>•</sup> age) Sex	Postal Code:	
Address: Tel No D. Children (Under 18 years of Name	Fax No <sup>•</sup> age) Sex	Postal Code: Date of Birth	
Address: Tel No D. Children (Under 18 years of Name 1	Fax No <sup>c</sup> age) Sex	Postal Code: Date of Birth	
Address: Tel No D. Children (Under 18 years of Name 1 2	Fax No <sup>-</sup> age) Sex 	Postal Code: Date of Birth	
Address: Tel No D. Children (Under 18 years of Name 1 2 3	Fax No Fage) Sex 	Postal Code: Date of Birth	
Address: Tel No D. Children (Under 18 years of Name 1 2 3 E. Membership Entrance Fees	Fax No Fage) Sex 	Postal Code: Date of Birth	

Batam Club House: Jl. Ir Sutami, Patam Lestari Sekupang, Batam 29422, Kepulauan Riau – Indonesia Tel:+62 778 323702/3,326 476, Fax: +62 778 323 720, 326 966, Email: reception@indahpuri.com

Singapore Address: 1 Maritime Square #10-30A (Lobby A), Harbour Front Centre, Singapore 099253 Tel: (65) 6270 0533, Fax: (65) 6271 9036, Email: membership@indahpuri.com

## F. Declaration by Applicant

l,	, hereby declare that the information given above is true			
and complete. I understand that my application for the Golf Term Membership is subject to the approval of PT Guthrie				
Jaya Indah Island Resort (PTGJIIR) at its absolute discretion. I agree that if my application is accepted by PTGJIIR, I				
shall abide by the Terms and Conditions of the Golf Term Membership. I agree that I am fully responsible for all				
charges which may be incurred in respect of my Golf Term Membership.				
I enclose payment of S\$	_ for the Term Membership Entrance Fee for one (1) year.			
My payment is in the form of:				
□ Cash □ Cheque (from Singapore licensed bank) □ Credit Card				
Date	Signature of Applicant (Company Stamp for Corporate Membership)			
Date				
Please enclose: Two (2) passport-size colour photographs of the applicant/spouse/children. * Delete where appropriate.				
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY				
a. Date Received :	c. Confirmed by :			
b. Membership No:	d. Effective date of Membership :			
Rules And Regulations of the Club				
1. The Club is a proprietary club and members will have no interest in any of the assets, facilities or property of the				
Club.				
2. The Rules and Regulations of the Club are determined by the Management and are subject to change at				
Management's sole discretion.				
<ul><li>3. The Rules and Regulations to be adopted by the Management will include the following:</li><li>a. subject to prior approval by the Management and payment of a prescribed transfer fee, membership are</li></ul>				
<ul> <li>a. subject to prior approval by the Management and payment of a prescribed transfer fee, membership are transferable;</li> </ul>				
b. golf club membership will be available to individuals, corporations and Term entities permitted by the				
Management;				
c. memberships are subject to the Rules and Regulations adopted by the Management from time to time.				
4. The rights and obligations of Members shall be subject to and governed by the Rules and Regulation of the				
Club and Law of the Republic of Indonesia.				

Indah Puri Golf & Resort Batam (PT. Guthrie Jaya Indah Island Report) Batam Club House: Jl. Ir Sutami, Patam Lestari Sekupang, Batam 29422, Kepulauan Riau – Indonesia Tel:+62 778 323702/3,326 476, Fax: +62 778 323 720, 326 966, Email: reception@indahpuri.com